
Meet your
Union Stewards

 

Chapter Officers

Kerry Cavazos, L&D
Chapter President 
951-235-1200 
kcavrn@verizon.net

Erik Andrews, Code Blue/RRT
Chapter Vice President 
951-205-8016 
erik_andrews@hotmail.com

Carmen Sierra, ER
Chapter Secretary-Treasurer
951-334-7932 
carmencsierra@hotmail.com

Monique Hernandez, S4/PCU
Executive Board
909-801-9832
mnh_bsn@yahoo.com

Monique Hernandez, Day—S4/PCU ............ 909-801-9832, mnh_bsn@yahoo.com

Kerry Cavazos, Day—Labor & Delivery ........ 951-235-1200, kcavrn@verizon.net

Heather Metcalf, Day—PACU ...................... 951-733-9765, hmetcalf@ymail.com

Liz Loseva, Day—CVU  ................................. 909-534-2492, losvlad@yahoo.com

Lorraine Myrick, Day—PEDS ........................ 951-281-9955, myricklorraine@yahoo.com 

Rosalynn Mendoza, Day—Case Mgmt.  ....... 951-237-8750, rozncorkie@earthlink.net

Jennifer Nelson, Day—CathLab  .................. 951-316-7962, H2Osafeinc@aol.com

Kathy Montanino, Day—SICU ...................... 951-201-5243, micurn33@gmail.com

Erik Andrews, Day—Code Blue/RRT ............ 951-205-8016, erik_andrews@hotmail.com 

Carmen Sierra, Day—ER .............................. 951-334-7932, carmencsierra@hotmail.com

Diana Martinez, Night—SICU ...................... 951-454-6056, Mcrnldm@msn.com

Jessie Ferguson, Day—SICU  ........................ 909-553-5941, jessiemonster@juno.com

Michelle Parker, Day—Mother & Baby ........ 951-489-9524, Sparker07@netzero.net 

Melissa McCulley, Night—PEDS................... 951-333-1388, hoarderntraining@gmail.com

Mary Jo Romero, Day—SICU ....................... 323-533-7143, lovemojo2@hotmail.com

Mary Miller, Day—SICU ............................... 951-836-7330, Emeraldmyst23@hotmail.com

Diana Hentzchel, Day—Labor & Delivery .... 951-205-2043, Rnstork88@gmail.com

Sheryl Gimenez, Day—Labor & Delivery ..... 951-427-4657, Sherylg84@yahoo.com

Zandy Perez, Day—CVU ............................... 951-906-7035, 19perezz@gmail.com

Nancy Becker, Day—OR  .............................. 951-259-6585, nbecker45@gmail.com

Brittany Russell, Night—S4/PCU .................. 626-315-3135, bee.d.russell@gmail.com

Jackie Leopard, Day—OR ............................. 714-390-9612, j.leopard@sbcglobal.net

Anita O’Bryan, Day—S4/PCU  ...................... 951-205-7070, aoaogirl@aol.com

Charlene Duran—S4 Tele  ............................ 951-318-5331, Durachar7@yahoo.com

Janelle Mattson, Day—SICU  ....................... 951-662-0859, Janellev37@verizon.net

Bobbi DeJesus-Ho, Day—S4 Tele ................. 909-578-2828, bobbi_1001@yahoo.com


